
Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Absoluto
CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Nation
/Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPAFONSO Pedro154461 97.0 96.0 96.0 98.0 98.0 99.0 584.0

SCPCAZASSA Marcelo136492 98.0 98.0 97.0 95.0 98.0 98.0 584.0

GCPANTUNES Sara5333 95.0 100.0 97.0 98.0 95.0 97.0 582.0

GCPGOMES Marco143494 95.0 98.0 95.0 97.0 97.0 96.0 578.0

GCPCARVALHO Afonso102745 95.0 93.0 96.0 98.0 97.0 96.0 575.0

GCPCABRITO Pedro2866 95.0 94.0 97.0 94.0 95.0 96.0 571.0

SCPALVES Rui1627 88.0 95.0 99.0 97.0 94.0 96.0 569.0

ACCALEXANDRE José18078 95.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 96.0 96.0 567.0

SCPSANTOS Sofia27039 93.0 96.0 93.0 95.0 94.0 96.0 567.0

ETEFREITAS Nelson797510 92.0 92.0 98.0 92.0 94.0 96.0 564.0

SCPCOSTA Sérgio16111 95.0 93.0 92.0 91.0 99.0 93.0 563.0

GCPESTEVES Nuno1425512 93.0 94.0 92.0 94.0 93.0 95.0 561.0

ETESILVA Sónia1240013 91.0 97.0 91.0 94.0 92.0 95.0 560.0

ACCMINORSA Paulo1324414 89.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 95.0 93.0 559.0

ACCTEIXEIRA José168715 91.0 92.0 96.0 90.0 95.0 94.0 558.0

CTGAI
A

RAMOS Bruna1555716 93.0 96.0 94.0 91.0 90.0 89.0 553.0

ATPDCORREIA Hildeberto487017 89.0 92.0 88.0 91.0 89.0 90.0 539.0

ETEFREITAS Ricardo1530818 88.0 93.0 93.0 84.0 89.0 91.0 538.0

ATPDFONTES Rui1116719 84.0 92.0 88.0 86.0 89.0 91.0 530.0

ATPDMACEDO Eduardo54220 83.0 88.0 88.0 86.0 88.0 86.0 519.0

ETELOPES Albino1459921 83.0 90.0 80.0 86.0 80.0 89.0 508.0

CTFFALMEIDA José15230 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 6EA04B9A

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Equipas Absoluto

CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1741.01 GCP 287.0 289.0 289.0 294.0 290.0 292.0

582.0ANTUNES Sara533 95.0 100.0 97.0 98.0 95.0 97.0

575.0CARVALHO Afonso10274 95.0 93.0 96.0 98.0 97.0 96.0

584.0AFONSO Pedro15446 97.0 96.0 96.0 98.0 98.0 99.0

1714.02 SCP 286.0 287.0 282.0 281.0 291.0 287.0

584.0CAZASSA Marcelo13649 98.0 98.0 97.0 95.0 98.0 98.0

567.0SANTOS Sofia2703 93.0 96.0 93.0 95.0 94.0 96.0

563.0COSTA Sérgio161 95.0 93.0 92.0 91.0 99.0 93.0

1684.03 ACC 275.0 279.0 283.0 278.0 286.0 283.0

559.0MINORSA Paulo13244 89.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 95.0 93.0

567.0ALEXANDRE José1807 95.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 96.0 96.0

558.0TEIXEIRA José1687 91.0 92.0 96.0 90.0 95.0 94.0

1588.04 ATPD 256.0 272.0 264.0 263.0 266.0 267.0

539.0CORREIA Hildeberto4870 89.0 92.0 88.0 91.0 89.0 90.0

519.0MACEDO Eduardo542 83.0 88.0 88.0 86.0 88.0 86.0

530.0FONTES Rui11167 84.0 92.0 88.0 86.0 89.0 91.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 57678F68

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Seniores
CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n/Te
am

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

GCPAFONSO Pedro154461 97.0 96.0 96.0 98.0 98.0 99.0 584.0

SCPCAZASSA Marcelo136492 98.0 98.0 97.0 95.0 98.0 98.0 584.0

GCPANTUNES Sara5333 95.0 100.0 97.0 98.0 95.0 97.0 582.0

GCPGOMES Marco143494 95.0 98.0 95.0 97.0 97.0 96.0 578.0

GCPCARVALHO Afonso102745 95.0 93.0 96.0 98.0 97.0 96.0 575.0

GCPCABRITO Pedro2866 95.0 94.0 97.0 94.0 95.0 96.0 571.0

SCPSANTOS Sofia27037 93.0 96.0 93.0 95.0 94.0 96.0 567.0

GCPESTEVES Nuno142558 93.0 94.0 92.0 94.0 93.0 95.0 561.0

ETESILVA Sónia124009 91.0 97.0 91.0 94.0 92.0 95.0 560.0

ATPDCORREIA Hildeberto487010 89.0 92.0 88.0 91.0 89.0 90.0 539.0

ETEFREITAS Ricardo1530811 88.0 93.0 93.0 84.0 89.0 91.0 538.0

ETELOPES Albino1459912 83.0 90.0 80.0 86.0 80.0 89.0 508.0

CTFFALMEIDA José15230 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend A2754BC1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Equipas Seniores

CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1737.01 GCP 287.0 287.0 287.0 293.0 292.0 291.0

578.0GOMES Marco14349 95.0 98.0 95.0 97.0 97.0 96.0

575.0CARVALHO Afonso10274 95.0 93.0 96.0 98.0 97.0 96.0

584.0AFONSO Pedro15446 97.0 96.0 96.0 98.0 98.0 99.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 1

Legend 15A0C3B4

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Veteranos
CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Natio
n/Te
am

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

SCPALVES Rui1621 88.0 95.0 99.0 97.0 94.0 96.0 569.0

ACCALEXANDRE José18072 95.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 96.0 96.0 567.0

ETEFREITAS Nelson79753 92.0 92.0 98.0 92.0 94.0 96.0 564.0

SCPCOSTA Sérgio1614 95.0 93.0 92.0 91.0 99.0 93.0 563.0

ACCMINORSA Paulo132445 89.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 95.0 93.0 559.0

ACCTEIXEIRA José16876 91.0 92.0 96.0 90.0 95.0 94.0 558.0

ATPDFONTES Rui111677 84.0 92.0 88.0 86.0 89.0 91.0 530.0

ATPDMACEDO Eduardo5428 83.0 88.0 88.0 86.0 88.0 86.0 519.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend F22D11C1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Equipas Veteranos

CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1684.01 ACC 275.0 279.0 283.0 278.0 286.0 283.0

559.0MINORSA Paulo13244 89.0 95.0 93.0 94.0 95.0 93.0

567.0ALEXANDRE José1807 95.0 92.0 94.0 94.0 96.0 96.0

558.0TEIXEIRA José1687 91.0 92.0 96.0 90.0 95.0 94.0

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 1

Legend B9B688EA

Bib No Bib Number
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Campeonato Nacional 2024
RESULTADOS

CARABINA 50m
Juniores
CDN Jamor

SAT 6 JUL 2024, START TIME 09:00

TotalBib No Name
Nation
/Team

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

CTGAI
A

RAMOS Bruna155571 93.0 96.0 94.0 91.0 90.0 89.0 553.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 813C5395

Bib No Bib Number
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